Vardhman Estates and Developer Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP - 07th , February 2023

Annexure — 8

Amount in Rs.

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) as on 18th March, 2025

Details of claim admitted

Details of Claim Received Amount
Amount of Claim
Amount | of any i
Amount of Under-verification Remas Ly
of mutual .
. Claim Not
S. No. [Name of Creditor Amount % of contingen|dues, that| .o
q Amount Whether . tclaim | may be
*Amount of Claim| Nature of | Covered by Covered b related Voting set-off
Date of Receipt| Amount Claimed Admitted Claim Security Guarant ez arty? Share in
Interest party* CoC
1 Vivek Contracts Pvt. Ltd. 19-08-2023 4,38,41,906 1,35,39,008 | Unsecured No 3,03,02,898
2 Keshav Gandhi 26-04-2023 17,91,462 15,77,056 | Unsecured No 2,14,406
TOTAL 4,56,33,368 1,51,16,064 3,05,17,304




